Classifica Definitiva

1" pr. Coppa lItalia Sprint
Data creazione: 2025/12/07 19:27:40

Data: 19/10/2019

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
1 FONTANOT Daniele
2 KALC Mitja

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 BONERA Andrea
2 BOSA Silvia

NP MALAVOLTA Anna

Categoria: M14M

Pos. Nome
1 KALC Rado
2 FERLUGA Matej
3 STEFANI Christian
4 BONECCHER Raffaele

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome

TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo
IORIATTI Francesco

MIROLO Matteo

TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele
BONECCHER Edoardo
SERGAS Pietro

CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira
DE PAOLI Athos

o N oo b~ WwDN P

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome
1 FONTANOT Luca
2 RONTINI Mattia

Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome

Societa
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. Gaja

Societa

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Societa

Tempo
00:31:22
00:54:44

Tempo
00:17:55
00:24:01
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:33
00:27:47
00:41:31
01:00:22

Tempo
00:23:16
00:26:38
00:28:48
00:31:35
00:32:40
00:32:40
00:36:28
00:36:42

Tempo
00:36:23
00:46:12

Tempo



© 00 N O g b~ WON P

e
P O

GASPEROTTI lvan
GASPARI Alessandro
VISIOLI Andrea
BONECCHER Fabrizio
CAVAGNIS Stefano
SERGAS Mauro
SANDRI Eddy
MADELLA Remo
FERLUGA Peter
MOSOLO Fabrizio
RONTINI Massimo

Categoria: M50

Pos.

0o N o 00 b~ WDN P

Nome

MOGNO Michele
CIPRIANI Andrea
BOZZOLA Angelo
PESCE Daniele
BETTIN Renato
SONDA Luciano
MARIANI Leonardo
CLEMENTE Mauro

Categoria: M60

Pos.

© 0 N o g b~ WN P

Nome

TONOLO Silvano
MOGNATO Giorgio
BELLO' Gregorio
SIEGA Gianfranco

PARNIGOTTO Albertino

SIMONI Giuseppe
CEREATTI Roberto
POZZAN Danilo
ALBERTON Armando

Categoria: ME

Pos.

D O~ W DN P

NP
PM
PM

Nome
DALLAVALLE Luca
BETTEGA Fabiano
MARIANI Antonio
ROSSETTO Riccardo
ZOPPE Matteo
SCARPA Alessandro
BETHAZ Alberto
FACCHIN Filippo
TURRA Piero

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Societa
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. Gaja

Societa
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. Gaja
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
IKP

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

00:32:35
00:32:57
00:33:23
00:37:16
00:40:01
00:40:20
00:42:57
00:45:41
00:47:06
00:55:28
01:09:23

Tempo
00:31:09
00:33:15
00:36:40
00:40:35
00:41:14
00:42:36
00:42:47
00:49:20

Tempo
00:33:08
00:35:36
00:43:57
00:55:19
00:55:41
00:58:36
00:59:21
01:03:11
01:26:13

Tempo
00:29:20
00:29:58
00:32:46
00:34:23
00:39:14
00:41:56
00:00:00
00:51:59
00:35:09



Categoria: W14M

Pos. Nome
1 COLOMBO Maja
2 VISINTIN Lucrezia
3 MOGNO Alessia
4 BONERA Chiara

Categoria: W17

Pos. Nome
1 DALFOLLO Debora
2 FERLUGA Nastja

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome

1 PECORARI Iris Aurora

2 BISARO Giloria
3 PATINI Arianna

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 TUROLLA Cristina

2 VALDETARA Valentina

3 KALCICH Licia

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

CIPRIANI Milena
ZOPPE Giuliana
BIASUTTI Lea
SEPIN Chiara
VAROTTI Stella
DEGRASSI Michela

o N o o~ WDN P

TRIFILENKOVA Anastasia
SCARAVONATI Laura

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Tempo
00:25:16
00:29:09
00:35:33
00:51:51

Tempo
00:31:23
00:43:03

Tempo
00:36:00
00:47:16
00:51:09

Tempo
00:32:20
00:37:45
00:47:29

Tempo
00:32:28
00:34:32
00:34:54
00:45:24
00:47:58
00:52:03
00:53:15
01:01:52



