

Classifica Definitiva

1^ pr. Coppa Italia Sprint

Data: 19/10/2019

Data creazione: 2026/05/01 16:05:05

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FONTANOT Daniele	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:31:22
2	KALC Mitja	A.S.D. Gaja	00:54:44

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BONERA Andrea	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:17:55
2	BOSA Silvia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:24:01
NP	MALAVOLTA Anna	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M14M

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	KALC Rado	A.S.D. Gaja	00:25:33
2	FERLUGA Matej	A.S.D. Gaja	00:27:47
3	STEFANI Christian	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:41:31
4	BONECCHER Raffaele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:00:22

Categoria: M17

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:23:16
2	IORIATTI Francesco	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:26:38
3	MIROLO Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:28:48
4	TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:31:35
5	BONECCHER Edoardo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:32:40
5	SERGAS Pietro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:32:40
7	CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:36:28
8	DE PAOLI Athos	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:42

Categoria: M20

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FONTANOT Luca	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:36:23
2	RONTINI Mattia	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:46:12

Categoria: M40

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
------	------	---------	-------

1	GASPEROTTI Ivan	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:32:35
2	GASPARI Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:57
3	VISIOLI Andrea	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:33:23
4	BONECCHER Fabrizio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:37:16
5	CAVAGNIS Stefano	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:40:01
6	SERGAS Mauro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:40:20
7	SANDRI Eddy	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:42:57
8	MADELLA Remo	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD	00:45:41
9	FERLUGA Peter	A.S.D. Gaja	00:47:06
10	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:55:28
11	RONTINI Massimo	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	01:09:23

Categoria: M50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MOGNO Michele	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:31:09
2	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:33:15
3	BOZZOLA Angelo	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:36:40
4	PESCE Daniele	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:40:35
5	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:41:14
6	SONDA Luciano	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:42:36
7	MARIANI Leonardo	A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE	00:42:47
8	CLEMENTE Mauro	A.S.D. Gaja	00:49:20

Categoria: M60

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TONOLO Silvano	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:33:08
2	MOGNATO Giorgio	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:35:36
3	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:43:57
4	SIEGA Gianfranco	A.S.D. Gaja	00:55:19
5	PARNIGOTTO Albertino	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:55:41
6	SIMONI Giuseppe	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:58:36
7	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:59:21
8	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:03:11
9	ALBERTON Armando	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:26:13

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DALLAVALLE Luca	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:29:20
2	BETTEGA Fabiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:29:58
3	MARIANI Antonio	A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE	00:32:46
4	ROSSETTO Riccardo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:34:23
5	ZOPPÈ Matteo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:39:14
6	SCARPA Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:56
NP	BETHAZ Alberto	IKP	00:00:00
PM	FACCHIN Filippo	A.S.D. Gaja	00:51:59
PM	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:35:09

Categoria: W14M

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	COLOMBO Maja	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:25:16
2	VISINTIN Lucrezia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:29:09
3	MOGNO Alessia	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:35:33
4	BONERA Chiara	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:51:51

Categoria: W17

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:31:23
2	FERLUGA Nastja	A.S.D. Gaja	00:43:03

Categoria: W20

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PECORARI Iris Aurora	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:00
2	BISARO Gloria	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:47:16
3	PATINI Arianna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:51:09

Categoria: W50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TUROLLA Cristina	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:32:20
2	VALDETARA Valentina	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:37:45
3	KALCICH Licia	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:47:29

Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TRIFILENKOVA Anastasia	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD	00:32:28
2	SCARAVONATI Laura	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:34:32
3	CIPRIANI Milena	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:34:54
4	ZOPPÈ Giuliana	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:45:24
5	BIASUTTI Lea	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:47:58
6	SEPIN Chiara	A.S.D. Gaja	00:52:03
7	VAROTTI Stella	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:53:15
8	DEGRASSI Michela	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:01:52